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Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2023

OL 16 Reichenbach
Rang Resultat Schütze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

1 69 von Känel Hanspeter 1966 S 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
2 69 Mathys Brigitte 1981 E D 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
3 68 Mosimann Hans Ulrich 1955 V Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
4 68 Schmid Paul 1958 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
5 68 Steiner Martin 1985 E 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
6 67 Roth Andreas 1973 S Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
7 66 Pieren Albert 1981 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
8 66 Brügger Adrian 1992 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
9 65 Wittwer Christian 1972 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

10 65 Zahler Rudolf 1977 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
11 65 von Känel Marc 1983 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
12 65 Ueltschi David 1987 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
13 64 Müller Paul 1942 SV Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
14 64 von Känel Christoph 1959 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
15 64 Freystätter Leo 1971 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
16 64 Steiner Janine 1992 E D 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
17 64 Rumpf Nils 1998 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
18 63 Mani Bernhard 1939 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
19 63 Zahler Alfred 1952 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
20 63 Suter Res 1955 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
21 63 Egger Konrad 1960 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
22 63 von Känel Peter 1961 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
23 63 Reichen David 1975 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
24 63 Lauener Thomas 1981 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
25 63 Ramseier Pascal 1996 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
26 63 Sarbach Luc 1997 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
27 62 Bühler Jakob 1950 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
28 62 von Känel Niklaus 1956 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
29 62 Stoller Iris 1972 S D 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
30 62 Zurbrügg Ulrich 1972 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
31 62 Müller Adrian 1974 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
32 62 Burger Stefan 1980 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
33 62 Müller Thomas 1992 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
34 61 Schmid Daniel 1982 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
35 61 Schmid Manuel 1985 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
36 61 Brechbühl Benjamin 1989 E 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
37 61 Wäfler Urs 1989 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
38 61 Reichen Benjamin 1993 E Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
39 61 von Känel Levin 1998 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
40 60 von Allmen Andy 2004 J 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
41 60 Lengacher Werner 1954 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
42 60 Bühler Andreas 1970 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
43 60 Dünneisen Markus 1979 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
44 60 Vinzens Andy 1991 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
45 60 von Känel Gregor 1995 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
46 59 Aellig Damian 2005 J 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
47 59 Roth Hans 1948 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
48 59 Lengacher Martin 1961 V Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
49 59 Schmid Christian 1963 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
50 59 von Känel Martin 1967 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
51 59 Stoller Jürg 1968 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
52 59 Bühler Stefan 1976 S 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
53 59 Schmid Andreas 1979 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
54 59 Reichen Manuela 1990 E D 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
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Rang Resultat Schütze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

55 59 Jungen Roger 1992 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
56 59 Wäfler Peter 1993 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
57 59 Wenger Sandro 1995 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
58 59 von Känel Daniel 1995 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
59 59 Oester Yanik 1998 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
60 58 Klossner Peter 1948 SV Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
61 58 Greber Niklaus 1953 SV 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
62 58 von Känel Alfred 1955 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
63 58 Marti Werner 1960 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
64 58 Weber Stephan 1962 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
65 58 Bettschen Lukas 1989 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
66 58 Rauber Martin 1990 E 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
67 57 Stoller Michel 2007 JJ 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
68 57 von Allmen Charly 2003 J 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
69 57 Beetschen Peter 1953 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
70 57 Schneeberger Walter 1957 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
71 57 Rubin Hugo 1959 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
72 57 Rubin Ueli 1969 S 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
73 56 Marmet Marcel 1958 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
74 56 Jenzer Peter 1965 S 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
75 56 Zahler Peter 1978 E 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
76 56 Wichtermann Christian 1980 E 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
77 56 Krebs Adrian 1991 E 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
78 56 Zurbrügg Markus 1994 E 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
79 55 Augsburger Leon 2005 J 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
80 55 Schranz Ueli 1949 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
81 55 Scherz Rudolf 1952 SV 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
82 55 Mürner Eveline 1982 E D 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
83 55 Stoller Marco 1994 E 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
84 55 Schmid Dario 1997 E 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
85 54 Kehrli Heinz 1960 V 57 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
86 54 Rubin Stefan 1968 S 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
87 54 Rösti Daniel 1992 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
88 54 von Känel Daniel 1992 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
89 54 Hari Benjamin 1995 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
90 52 Aellig Severin 2008 JJ 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
91 52 Bühler Alfred 1945 SV 57 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
92 52 Müller Lukas 1995 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
93 52 Bühler Julian 2000 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
94 51 Allenbach Walter 1956 V 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
95 51 Kern Peter 1968 S 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
96 51 Lauener Mathias 1987 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
97 51 Schmid Ives-Louis 1993 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
98 50 Mürner Daniel 2008 JJ 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
99 50 Ryter Kilian 2001 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

100 50 Schmid Dario 2002 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
101 49 Rubin Reto 2007 JJ 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
102 49 Schmid Matthias 1978 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
103 49 Müller Sandra 2000 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
104 48 Zurbrügg Daniel 1967 S 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
105 48 Marti Adrian 1991 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
106 47 Wieland Hansjörg 1949 SV 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
107 47 Berger Jürg 1961 V 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
108 47 Inniger Gerhard 1961 V 57 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
109 46 Wichmann Anja 1982 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
110 46 Schmid Patrick 1997 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
111 45 Stoller Finn 2010 JJ 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
112 44 von Känel Ernst 1961 V 57 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
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Rang Resultat Schütze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

113 43 von Känel Tamara 1992 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
114 43 Kipfer Manuel 2002 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
115 42 Ueltschi Frank 1961 V 57 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
116 42 Schmid Dominic 1994 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
117 38 Mürner Peter 1980 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
118 37 Stöckli Sarah 1994 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
119 34 Schärz Hansueli 1969 S 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
120 31 Rubin Mario 2008 JJ 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
121 29 von Känel Nadine 1992 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
122 29 Moat Kim 1999 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
123 15 Bärtschi  Matthias 1998 E 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
124 10 Diel Diana 2001 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

3 03.06.2023  21:54:15



Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2023

OL 16 Reichenbach  nur V + SV
Rang Resultat Schütze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

1 68 Mosimann Hans Ulrich 1955 V Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
2 68 Schmid Paul 1958 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
3 64 Müller Paul 1942 SV Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
4 64 von Känel Christoph 1959 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
5 63 Mani Bernhard 1939 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
6 63 Zahler Alfred 1952 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
7 63 Suter Res 1955 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
8 63 Egger Konrad 1960 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
9 63 von Känel Peter 1961 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

10 62 Bühler Jakob 1950 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
11 62 von Känel Niklaus 1956 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
12 60 Lengacher Werner 1954 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
13 59 Roth Hans 1948 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
14 59 Lengacher Martin 1961 V Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
15 59 Schmid Christian 1963 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
16 58 Klossner Peter 1948 SV Kar AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
17 58 Greber Niklaus 1953 SV 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
18 58 von Känel Alfred 1955 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
19 58 Marti Werner 1960 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
20 58 Weber Stephan 1962 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
21 57 Beetschen Peter 1953 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
22 57 Schneeberger Walter 1957 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
23 57 Rubin Hugo 1959 V 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
24 56 Marmet Marcel 1958 V 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
25 55 Schranz Ueli 1949 SV 57 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
26 55 Scherz Rudolf 1952 SV 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
27 54 Kehrli Heinz 1960 V 57 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
28 52 Bühler Alfred 1945 SV 57 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
29 51 Allenbach Walter 1956 V 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
30 47 Wieland Hansjörg 1949 SV 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
31 47 Berger Jürg 1961 V 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
32 47 Inniger Gerhard 1961 V 57 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
33 44 von Känel Ernst 1961 V 57 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
34 42 Ueltschi Frank 1961 V 57 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

1 03.06.2023  21:54:55



Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2023

OL 16 Reichenbach  nur Damen
Rang Resultat Schütze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

1 69 Mathys Brigitte 1981 E D 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
2 64 Steiner Janine 1992 E D 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
3 62 Stoller Iris 1972 S D 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
4 59 Reichen Manuela 1990 E D 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
5 55 Mürner Eveline 1982 E D 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
6 49 Müller Sandra 2000 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
7 46 Wichmann Anja 1982 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
8 43 von Känel Tamara 1992 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
9 37 Stöckli Sarah 1994 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

10 29 von Känel Nadine 1992 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
11 10 Diel Diana 2001 E D 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

1 03.06.2023  21:55:11



Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2023

OL 16 Reichenbach  nur J + JJ
Rang Resultat Schütze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

1 60 von Allmen Andy 2004 J 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
2 59 Aellig Damian 2005 J 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
3 57 Stoller Michel 2007 JJ 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
4 57 von Allmen Charly 2003 J 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
5 55 Augsburger Leon 2005 J 90 AK KA Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
6 52 Aellig Severin 2008 JJ 90 AK Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
7 50 Mürner Daniel 2008 JJ 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
8 49 Rubin Reto 2007 JJ 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft
9 45 Stoller Finn 2010 JJ 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

10 31 Rubin Mario 2008 JJ 90 Reichenbach Schützengesellschaft

1 03.06.2023  21:54:32



Lorbeerkranzgewinner 

 
  Jg. Punktzahl 
 
Elite (78-02) 
Pieren Albert 81 66 
 
Senioren (64-77) 
Zahler Rudolf 77 65 
 
Veteranen (63-älter) 
Schmid Paul 58 68 
 
 

Zweig Jungschützen/-innen 
(03-jünger) Jg. Punktzahl 

 
1. von Allmen Andy 04 60 
2. Aellig Damian 03 59 
3. Stoller Michel 07 57 
 
 

Ausstich 

  Jg. Punktzahl 
 
1. Mathys Brigitte 81 68 
2. Brügger Adrian 92 68 
3. Roth Andreas 73 67 
4. Mosimann Hans Ulrich 55 66 
5. Wittwer Christian 72 66 
6. von Känel Marc 83 66 
7. Schmid Paul 58 65 
8. Zahler Ruedi 77 62 
 
 

 

 

Feldmeisterschaftsmedaille 
 
Keine Erhalten 
  
 


